Sculpture

Gold Leopard

Lion

Swan and Cygnet

Tiger Seat

Lying Leopard
Lying Leopard (large)
Lying Cheetah

Coloured Leopards

Coloured Leopards
(Smaill)

Leopard Light
Leopard Light (small)
Lying Cheetah Light
Cheetah Light
Cheetah Light (small)
Swan Light

Cat & Dog Light

All sculptures are original limited edition works. Please contact for any enquiries.

Michael Clancy

Sculpture Price List 2025

Size

100 x 45 x 55 cm

120 x 120 x 300 cm

Swan: 100x65x 165 cm /
Cygnet: 44 x 30 x 61 cm

80 x 70 x 160 cm

35x50x 125 cm
45 x 70 x 165 cm
45 x 45 x 205 cm

100 x 45 x 55 cm

50 x 22.5x27.5cm

125 x 45 x 55 cm
62.5x22.5x27.5cm
55 x 30 x 154 cm
180 x 42 x 36 cm

90 x21x18 cm

100 x 65 x 165 cm

115 x 50 x 50 cm

Email: info@theclancyworkshop

Material / Finish

mirrored polished stainless steel
with PVD gold & black colour coat

corten steel

stainless steel with powder-coated
finish and UV laquer

corten steel with burnt douglas fir
seat

corten steel
corten steel
corten steel

stainless steel with powder coated
finish and UV lacquer

stainless steel with powder coated
finish and UV lacquer

corten steel with integrated lighting
corten steel with integrated lighting
corten steel

corten steel with integrated lighting
corten steel with integrated lighting
corten steel with integrated lighting

corten steel with integrated lighting

Website :www.theclancyworkshop.com

Price

£25,000

£10,500

Swan: £5,000 /
Cygnet: £1000

£6,250

£6,000
£9,000
£8,000

£6,000

£1,000

£6,000
£2,000
£6,500
£9,000
£2,500
£7,000

£5,000 each



