Michael Clancy

Sculpture Price List 2025

Sculpture	Size	Material / Finish	Price
Gold Leopard	100 x 45 x 55 cm	mirrored polished stainless steel with PVD gold & black colour coat	£25,000
Lion	120 x 120 x 300 cm	corten steel	£10,500
Swan and Cygnet	Swan: 100x65x 165 cm / Cygnet: 44 x 30 x 61 cm	stainless steel with powder-coated finish and UV laquer	Swan: £5,000 / Cygnet: £1000
Tiger Seat	80 x 70 x 160 cm	corten steel with burnt douglas fir seat	£6,250
Lying Leopard	35 x 50 x 125 cm	corten steel	£6,000
Lying Leopard (large)	45 x 70 x 165 cm	corten steel	£9,000
Lying Cheetah	45 x 45 x 205 cm	corten steel	£8,000
Coloured Leopards	100 x 45 x 55 cm	stainless steel with powder coated finish and UV lacquer	£6,000
Coloured Leopards (Small)	50 x 22.5 x 27.5 cm	stainless steel with powder coated finish and UV lacquer	£1,000
Leopard Light	125 x 45 x 55 cm	corten steel with integrated lighting	£6,000
Leopard Light (small)	62.5 x 22.5 x 27.5 cm	corten steel with integrated lighting	£2,000
Lying Cheetah Light	55 x 30 x 154 cm	corten steel	£6,500
Cheetah Light	180 x 42 x 36 cm	corten steel with integrated lighting	£9,000
Cheetah Light (small)	90 x 21 x 18 cm	corten steel with integrated lighting	£2,500
Swan Light	100 x 65 x 165 cm	corten steel with integrated lighting	£7,000
Cat & Dog Light	115 x 50 x 50 cm	corten steel with integrated lighting	£5,000 each

All sculptures are original limited edition works. Please contact for any enquiries.

Email: info@theclancyworkshop Website :www.theclancyworkshop.com